
SCHEDULE - FARLO HC
summer 2025 / Mississauga - THURSDAY TIER 4 (C)

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 12, 25 0 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

1 FARLO HC 7:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Thu, May 15, 25 8 FARLO HC 1 GTA FIREBIRDS 7:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Wed, May 21, 25 0 BLACKSTONES 8 FARLO HC 7:15 pm Chic Murray CC

Wed, May 28, 25 0 FARLO HC 7 MOIST KINGS 7:15 pm Paramount FFC 2

Thu, Jun 05, 25 3 BAYCREST BLAZERS 1 FARLO HC 7:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Mon, Jun 09, 25 2 FARLO HC 8 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

8:00 pm Paramount FFC 3

Thu, Jun 12, 25 0 GTA FIREBIRDS 8 FARLO HC 8:00 pm Paramount FFC 3

Thu, Jun 19, 25 3 FARLO HC 4 BLACKSTONES 9:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Thu, Jun 26, 25 4 MOIST KINGS 1 FARLO HC 9:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Thu, Jul 03, 25 3 FARLO HC 3 BAYCREST BLAZERS 10:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Thu, Jul 10, 25 5 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

1 FARLO HC 7:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Thu, Jul 17, 25 1 FARLO HC 6 MOIST KINGS 8:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Mon, Jul 21, 25 ELIM 1- 1 BLACKSTONES 1 FARLO HC 7:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Wed, Jul 23, 25 ELIM-2 5 FARLO HC 0 BLACKSTONES 7:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Mon, Jul 28, 25 SF-1 0 MOIST KINGS 1 FARLO HC 9:15 pm Chic Murray CC

Thu, Jul 31, 25 SF-2 3 FARLO HC 4 MOIST KINGS 7:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Thu, Jul 31, 25 SF-2 0 FARLO HC 1 MOIST KINGS OT 7:59 pm Chic Murray CC


